310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 1 - Overview

Health Healthy Louisiana .
Louisia%a Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIM' IS
Reporting Month: March 2025
Summary by Region
Enrollment Region Plan Dental Age Group Member Count
Transaction Type Not Defined SSI Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan = HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children = Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option = Excluded COA Total
Capital DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 45 81 2 0 " 1 424 0 38 602
New Enrollment 0 87 426 0 0 12 1 1,607 0 53 2186
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 6 320 0 3 0 7 26 3 0 365
New Enrollment 0 16 1,727 0 38 0 9 162 23 1,975
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 1 49 78 0 0 8 0 377 0 45 558
New Enrollment 0 56 210 0 0 10 0 978 0 27 1,281
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 5 315 0 10 0 8 30 0 368
New Enrollment 0 10 1,196 0 23 1 8 137 2 1,377
Gulf DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 58 12 0 0 5 0 412 0 37 624
New Enrollment 0 110 383 2 0 7 0 1,787 0 38 2,327
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 4 351 0 5 1 1 34 1 397
New Enrollment 0 " 1,641 0 29 0 2 148 15 1,850
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 64 72 0 0 4 0 444 0 43 627
New Enrollment 0 73 213 0 0 1 0 1,055 0 27 1,369
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 362 0 8 0 5 29 1 408
New Enroliment 0 1,244 0 15 0 8 104 2 1,377
North DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 56 59 0 0 12 0 331 0 60 518
New Enrollment 0 73 284 2 0 6 1 1,282 0 75 1,723
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 5 261 0 3 0 6 22 5 302
New Enrollment 0 7 1,267 0 21 24 102 13 1,434
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 42 38 0 0 12 0 334 0 54 480
New Enrollment 0 44 116 0 0 0 702 0 44 914
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 4 226 0 0 7 15 0 252
New Enrollment 0 10 871 0 7 16 76 0 980
South Central DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 48 7 0 0 0 399 0 79 602
New Enrollment 0 87 330 1 0 16 1 1,640 0 69 2,144
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 6 268 0 3 0 7 21 1 1 307
New Enrollment 0 8 1,683 0 15 1 13 146 1 0 1,877
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 49 65 1 0 " 0 424 0 63 613
New Enrollment 0 67 218 0 0 10 0 996 0 45 1,336
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 2 296 0 0 0 7 23 3 2 333
New Enrollment 0 8 1,347 0 14 0 13 109 3 0 1,494
Total 1 1,117 16,131 8 194 141 145 14,376 83 804 33,000

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 1 of 5 Run Date: 04/03/2025

1/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 2 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Summary by Plan

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

Total

Enrollment Region

Capital

Total

Dental Age Group
21 and Over
Under 21

21 and Over
Under 21

Dental Age Group

21 and Over

Under 21

Not Defined

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

ssl
564
63
444
46
1,117

Transaction Type

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Family and Children
1,746

7,518

1,010

5,857

16,131

Not Defined

- O OO0 o0 o000 -~ 0 -~ 0 0o

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members
Reporting Month: March 2025

Ssi
45
87

132
49
56

105

16
22

10
15
274

Breast and Cervical Cancer

Family and Children
81
426
507
78
210
288
320
1,727
2,047
315
1,196
1,511
4,353

Breast and Cervical Cancer

N © OO o OO0 o0 oo hMoNbN

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

0
17

77
194

HCBS Waiver
74

2

64

1

141

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

w o O o o o o

38
41
10
23
33
74

Foster Care Children
4

69

0

72

145

HCBS Waiver
11

12

23

8

10

18

0

- 2 O ©o o

42

Expansion
7,882

661

5,310

523

14,376

Foster Care Children

-
O 0 00 o O NO O O N -~

w =
H

Childrens Medicaid Option
0

72

0

11

83

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Excluded COA
449

5

348

804

Total
10,726
8,507
7,178
6,589
33,000

Member Count

38
53
91
45
27
72

o O ©O o © o

163

Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA

424 0
1,607 0
2,031 0
377 0
978 0
1,355 0
26 3
162 23
188 26
30 0
137 2
167 2
3,741 28

Total

602
2,186
2,788

558
1,281
1,839

365
1,975
2,340

368
1,377
1,745
8,712

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 2 of 5

Run Date: 04/03/2025

2/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 3 - Overview

Heqlfhy Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members r 1 A : (IMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: March 2025

Enrollment Region Dental Age Group Plan Member Count
Transaction Type Ssi Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total

Gulf 21 and Over DentaQuest Auto Assign 58 112 0 0 5 0 412 0 37 624
New Enroliment 110 383 2 0 7 0 1,787 0 38 2,327

Total 168 495 2 0 12 0 2,199 0 75 2,951

MCNA Auto Assign 64 72 0 0 4 0 444 0 43 627

New Enroliment 73 213 0 0 1 0 1,055 0 27 1,369

Total 137 285 0 0 5 0 1,499 0 70 1,996

Under 21 DentaQuest Auto Assign 4 351 0 5 1 1 34 1 0 397

New Enrollment 1 1,641 0 29 0 2 148 15 4 1,850

Total 15 1,992 0 34 1 3 182 16 4 2,247

MCNA Auto Assign 3 362 0 8 0 5 29 1 0 408

New Enroliment 4 1,244 0 15 0 8 104 2 0 1,377

Total 7 1,606 0 23 0 13 133 3 0 1,785

Total 327 4,378 2 57 18 16 4,013 19 149 8,979

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 3 of 5 Run Date: 04/03/2025

3/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 4 - Overview

Heqlfhy Healthy Louisiana
Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members r 1 A : (IMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: March 2025

Enrollment Region Dental Age Group Plan Member Count
Transaction Type Ssi Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total

North 21 and Over DentaQuest Auto Assign 56 59 0 0 12 0 331 0 60 518
New Enroliment 73 284 2 0 6 1 1,282 0 75 1,723

Total 129 343 2 0 18 1 1,613 0 135 2,241

MCNA Auto Assign 42 38 0 0 12 0 334 0 54 480

New Enrollment 44 116 0 0 8 0 702 0 44 914

Total 86 154 0 0 20 0 1,036 0 98 1,394

Under 21 DentaQuest Auto Assign 5 261 0 3 0 6 22 5 0 302

New Enrollment 7 1,267 0 21 0 24 102 13 0 1,434

Total 12 1,528 0 24 0 30 124 18 0 1,736

MCNA Auto Assign 4 226 0 0 0 7 15 0 0 252

New Enrollment 10 871 0 7 0 16 76 0 0 980

Total 14 1,097 0 7 0 23 91 0 0 1,232

Total 241 3,122 2 31 38 54 2,364 18 233 6,603

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and
then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 4 of 5 Run Date: 04/03/2025

4/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 5 - Overview

Healthy

Louisiana
Enrollment Region Dental Age Group
South Central 21 and Over
Under 21

Total

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

Transaction Type
Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Ssi
48
87

135
49
67

116

275

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

Family and Children
71
330
401
65
218
283
268
1,683
1,951
296
1,347
1,643
4,278

Reporting Month: March 2025

Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan

N © OO0 O OO0 = O =~ = 2 0O

w o O o o oo

15

14
14
32

HCBS Waiver
5

16

21

11

10

21

o O O = O

43

Foster Care Children

W NOoO OO = 20O

AN - N =
- O W N o

Expansion
399
1,640
2,039
424
996
1,420
21
146
167
23
109
132
3,758

MAXIMUS

Childrens Medicaid Option

- 2 O O O o oo

=N

Member Count
Excluded COA Total

79 602
69 2,144
148 2,746
63 613
45 1,336
108 1,949
1 307

0 1,877

1 2,184

2 333

0 1,494

2 1,827
259 8,706

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then
back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 5 of 5

Run Date: 04/03/2025

5/5



	310 Report
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5


