

Summary by Region

Enrollment Region	Plan	Dental Age Group											Membe	er Count
			Transaction Type	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
Capital	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	45	81	2	0	11	1	424	0	38	602
			New Enrollment	0	87	426	0	0	12	1	1,607	0	53	2,186
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	6	320	0	3	0	7	26	3	0	365
			New Enrollment	0	16	1,727	0	38	0	9	162	23	0	1,975
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	1	49	78	0	0	8	0	377	0	45	558
			New Enrollment	0	56	210	0	0	10	0	978	0	27	1,281
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	5	315	0	10	0	8	30	0	0	368
			New Enrollment	0	10	1,196	0	23	1	8	137	2	0	1,377
Gulf	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	58	112	0	0	5	0	412	0	37	624
			New Enrollment	0	110	383	2	0	7	0	1,787	0	38	2,327
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	4	351	0	5	1	1	34	1	0	397
			New Enrollment	0	11	1,641	0	29	0	2	148	15	4	1,850
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	64	72	0	0	4	0	444	0	43	627
			New Enrollment	0	73	213	0	0	1	0	1,055	0	27	1,369
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	3	362	0	8	0	5	29	1	0	408
			New Enrollment	0	4	1,244	0	15	0	8	104	2	2 0	1,377
North	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	56	59	0	0	12	0	331	0	60	518
			New Enrollment	0	73	284	2	0	6	1	1,282	0	75	1,723
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	5	261	0	3	0	6	22	5	0	302
			New Enrollment	0	7	1,267	0	21	0	24	102	13	0	1,434
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	42	38	0	0	12	0	334	0	54	480
			New Enrollment	0	44	116	0	0	8	0	702	0	44	914
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	4	226	0	0	0	7	15	0	0	252
			New Enrollment	0	10	871	0	7	0	16	76	0	0	980
South Central	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	48	71	0	0	5	0	399	0	79	602
			New Enrollment	0	87	330	1	0	16	1	1,640	0	69	2,144
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	6	268	0	3	0	7	21	1	1	307
			New Enrollment	0	8	1,683	0	15	1	13	146	11	0	1,877
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	49	65	1	0	11	0	424	0	63	613
			New Enrollment	0	67	218	0	0	10	0	996	0	45	1,336
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	2	296	0	0	0	7	23	3	2	333
			New Enrollment	0	8	1,347	0	14	0	13	109	3	0	1,494
Total				1	1,117	16,131	8	194	141	145	14,376	83	804	

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included. Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

MAXIMUS



Summary by Plan

Plan	Mem												
	Dental Age Group	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total	
DentaQuest	21 and Over	0	564	1,746	7	0	74	4	7,882	0	449	10,726	
	Under 21	0	63	7,518	0	117	2	69	661	72	5	8,507	
MCNA	21 and Over	1	444	1,010	1	0	64	0	5,310	0	348	7,178	
	Under 21	0	46	5,857	0	77	1	72	523	11	2	6,589	
Total		1	1,117	16,131	8	194	141	145	14,376	83	804	33,000	

Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan											Membe	r Count
			Transaction Type	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
Capital	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	0	45	81	2	0	11	1	424	0	38	602
			New Enrollment	0	87	426	0	0	12	1	1,607	0	53	2,186
			Total	0	132	507	2	0	23	2	2,031	0	91	2,788
		MCNA	Auto Assign	1	49	78	0	0	8	0	377	0	45	558
			New Enrollment	0	56	210	0	0	10	0	978	0	27	1,281
			Total	1	105	288	0	0	18	0	1,355	0	72	1,839
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	0	6	320	0	3	0	7	26	3	0	365
			New Enrollment	0	16	1,727	0	38	0	9	162	23	0	1,975
			Total	0	22	2,047	0	41	0	16	188	26	0	2,340
		MCNA	Auto Assign	0	5	315	0	10	0	8	30	0	0	368
			New Enrollment	0	10	1,196	0	23	1	8	137	2	0	1,377
			Total	0	15	1,511	0	33	1	16	167	2	0	1,745
Total				1	274	4,353	2	74	42	34	3,741	28	163	8,712

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

MAXIMUS



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan										Membe	er Count
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
Gulf	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	58	112	0	0	5	0	412	0	37	624
			New Enrollment	110	383	2	0	7	0	1,787	0	38	2,327
			Total	168	495	2	0	12	0	2,199	0	75	2,951
		MCNA	Auto Assign	64	72	0	0	4	0	444	0	43	627
			New Enrollment	73	213	0	0	1	0	1,055	0	27	1,369
			Total	137	285	0	0	5	0	1,499	0	70	1,996
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	4	351	0	5	1	1	34	1	0	397
			New Enrollment	11	1,641	0	29	0	2	148	15	4	1,850
			Total	15	1,992	0	34	1	3	182	16	4	2,247
		MCNA	Auto Assign	3	362	0	8	0	5	29	1	0	408
			New Enrollment	4	1,244	0	15	0	8	104	2	0	1,377
			Total	7	1,606	0	23	0	13	133	3	0	1,785
Total				327	4,378	2	57	18	16	4,013	19	149	8,979

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

MAXIMUS



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan										Membe	r Count
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
North	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	56	59	0	0	12	0	331	0	60	518
			New Enrollment	73	284	2	0	6	1	1,282	0	75	1,723
			Total	129	343	2	0	18	1	1,613	0	135	2,241
		MCNA	Auto Assign	42	38	0	0	12	0	334	0	54	480
			New Enrollment	44	116	0	0	8	0	702	0	44	914
			Total	86	154	0	0	20	0	1,036	0	98	1,394
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	5	261	0	3	0	6	22	5	0	302
			New Enrollment	7	1,267	0	21	0	24	102	13	0	1,434
			Total	12	1,528	0	24	0	30	124	18	0	1,736
		MCNA	Auto Assign	4	226	0	0	0	7	15	0	0	252
			New Enrollment	10	871	0	7	0	16	76	0	0	980
			Total	14	1,097	0	7	0	23	91	0	0	1,232
Total				241	3,122	2	31	38	54	2,864	18	233	6,603

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

MAXIMUS



Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan										Membe	er Count
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	Breast and Cervical Cancer	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	HCBS Waiver	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
South Central	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	48	71	0	0	5	0	399	0	79	602
			New Enrollment	87	330	1	0	16	1	1,640	0	69	2,144
			Total	135	401	1	0	21	1	2,039	0	148	2,746
		MCNA	Auto Assign	49	65	1	0	11	0	424	0	63	613
			New Enrollment	67	218	0	0	10	0	996	0	45	1,336
			Total	116	283	1	0	21	0	1,420	0	108	1,949
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	6	268	0	3	0	7	21	1	1	307
			New Enrollment	8	1,683	0	15	1	13	146	11	0	1,877
			Total	14	1,951	0	18	1	20	167	12	1	2,184
		MCNA	Auto Assign	2	296	0	0	0	7	23	3	2	333
			New Enrollment	8	1,347	0	14	0	13	109	3	0	1,494
			Total	10	1,643	0	14	0	20	132	6	2	1,827
Total				275	4,278	2	32	43	41	3,758	18	259	8,706

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included. Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

MAXIMUS